
Physical Activity for a Good Cause 2016

Event Title Location Date Event Link
January

February

Super Bowl 'Touchdown for the Homeless 10K, 5K, & Kids Albuquerque, NM 2/7/16 (Sunday) http://www.abqroadrunners.com/race-calendar-2016.html

Cupid's Chase Albuquerque, NM 2/13/16 (Saturday) http://www.abqroadrunners.com/race-calendar-2016.html

NM Sweetheart Run: 10K, 5K, & Kids K Bosque School, Albuquerque 2/14/16 (Sunday) http://www.irunfit.org/run-fit-events/sweetheart-run

March

NM Shamrock Shuffle: 10M, 10K, 5K, Kids K Rio Rancho, NM 3/13/16 (Sunday) http://www.runningintheusa.com/Race/List.aspx?Rank=All&State=NM

Miles for Minds Albuquerque, NM 3/20/16 (Saturday) http://www.irunfit.org/run-fit-events/miles-for-minds

April

Super Run Albuquerque, NM 4/9/16 (Saturday) http://thesuperrun.com/locations/albuquerque-NM-tsr-2016/

Albuquerque Half Marathon (+10K,5K and Kids K) Albuquerque, NM 4/16/16 (Saturday) http://www.irunfit.org/run-fit-events/albuquerque-half-marathon

Color Vibe 5K Santa Fe, NM 4/16/16 (Saturday) http://www.thecolorvibe.com/santafe.php

Rio Grande Triathlon Albuquerque, NM 4/23/16 (Saturday) http://www.riograndetriathlon.com/

May

Run for the Zoo Albuquerque, NM 5/1/16 (Sunday) http://www.runforthezoo.com/

5th Believe in Heros Memorial Day Run Star light Theater, Los Lunas, NM 5/28/16 (Saturday)

http://www.active.com/los-lunas-nm/running/distance-running-races/5th-believe-

in-heroes-memorial-day-run-2016?cmp=39-34-

156210&ltcmp=254301&ltclickid=01_89785107_c2488919-535e-4de3-894f-

4dc81c381b2f&cmp=39-34

June

2016 Albuquerque Heart Walk Albuquerque, NM 6/18/16 (Saturday) http://heartwalk.kintera.org/faf/home/default.asp?ievent=1141066

July

August

Dirty Dash Edgewood, NM 8/20/16 (Saturday) http://www.thedirtydash.com/location/albuquerque/#106

September

Santa Fe Thunder Half Marathon Santa Fe, NM 9/18/16 (Sunday) http://www.santafethunder.com/

October

Dash on the Ditch Los Lunas, NM 10/15/16 (Saturday)

http://www.active.com/los-lunas-nm/running/distance-running-races/dash-on-

the-ditch-2016?cmp=39-34-

156210&ltcmp=254301&ltclickid=01_89859005_bede0c73-c2e4-412b-b3be-

fa3b744157cd&cmp=39-34

Duke City Marathon Albuquerque, NM 10/16/16 (Sunday) http://www.dukecitymarathon.com/#

Making Strides of Albuquerque Albuquerque, NM 10/22/16 (Saturday)

http://main.acsevents.org/site/TR/MakingStridesAgainstBreastCancer/MSABCCY1

6GW?pg=entry&fr_id=77404

November
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Physical Activity for a Good Cause 2016

Event Title Location Date Event Link

Doggie Dash & Dawdle Albuquerque, NM 11/6/16 (Sunday) http://www.give2gether.com/projects/doggie_dash/

Rebel Run 5K Albuquerque, NM 11/12/16 (Saturday) http://www.riogranderebels4-hclub.com/?page_id=154

Blacklight Run 5K Albuquerque, NM 11/12/16 (Saturday) http://www.blacklightrun.com/albuquerque-nm/

Lung Force Walk or Run/Walk Albuquerque, NM TBD in November http://www.lungforce.org/runwalk

Albuquerque Thanksgiving Day 5K Run/Walk (Turkey Trot) Albuquerque, NM TBD in November http://www.abqroadrunners.com/race-calendar-2016.html

December
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